



REAL TOOLS FOR REAL WORK.

TORQUE YOU CAN CONTROL

Ingersoll Rand[®] D5241 IQV20™ Hammer Drill

The Ingersoll Rand® D5241 IQV20™ Hammer Drill combines the ease and versatility of a cordless tool with the power and precision of our best-in-class, professional-grade portfolio. With 3 drill settings, 2 speed settings, a 1/2" chuck, and a 24-position clutch, it's designed to give you the precise torque you need, whether you're drilling through a thin layer of plaster or a solid cement wall.











D5241 IQV20™ Hammer Drill Model System Drive Type Max Torque Nm Free Speed RPM Impact Rate In (mm) Length In (mm) Weight In (mm) D5241 IQV20™ 1/2" Keyless 125 1,700 30,000 7.8(198.12) 3.5(1.58)



Also available as a kit.

Item No.	Kit Details
D5241-K22-AP1	BL2022*2, and BC1121 suits BC1121-AP4 and BC1121-AP6
D5241-K22-KR	BL2022-AP5*2, and BC1121-AP5
D5241-K22-JP	BL2022*2, and BC1121-AP3



www.ingersollrand.com
REAL TOOLS FOR REAL WORK.

Ingersoll Rand Inc. (NYSE:IR), driven by an entrepreneurial spirit and ownership mindset, is dedicated to helping make life better for our employees, customers and communities. Customers lean on us for our technology-driven excellence in mission-critical flow creation and industrial solutions across 50+ respected brands where our products and services excel in the most complex and harsh conditions. Our portfolio of products consists of air compressors, pumps, blowers, and systems for fluid management, loading and material handling as well as power tools. With over 18,000 employees globally, our team develops customers for life through their daily commitment to expertise, productivity and efficiency. For more information, visit www.IRCO.com.